
 
TRUESDELL CORPORATION 

 

CONCRETE REPAIR & STRENGTHENING 

www.truesdellcorp.com 
 

AK Lic. 106215 
AR Lic. 335280517 
AZ Lic. ROC 137832, K05 
AZ Lic. ROC 147478, KA 
AZ Lic. ROC 163145, B01 
ID  Lic. 007030-AA-1-2-3 
LA Lic. 60720 
MS Lic. 21571-MC 
NC Lic. 77764 

 
ND Lic. 42461 

NM Lic. 91865, GB98 
NV Lic. # 0034823, C40 

NV Lic. 0068575, A 
OR Lic. 208030 

TN Lic. 67436 
UT Lic. 6909940-5501, B100, E100 

WV Lic. WV057020 

PHOENIX (602) 437-1711 
FAX (602) 437-1821 

              
 

1310 W. 23RD STREET  
TEMPE, AZ 85282 

INVITATION TO BID 
 
 

Dear Sir/Madame: 
 
The Truesdell Corporation is an EEO employer who is soliciting quotations from subcontractors and suppliers for the 
project listed below.  Please forward this invitation to any members of your association that may be interested in this 
type of work. 

 

Owner: PENNDOT 

Project: Systemic Imp: High Friction Surface Treatments 

Project No.: 82095 

Federal Aid 
No.: 

NA 

Bid Date: 07/24/2025 

Bid Time: 11:00 AM EST 

Soliciting: Item Description Quantity Units 
0316-0524 SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, 

FLEXIBLE BASE REPLACEMENT, PG 64S-
22, 3 TO < 10 MILLION ESALs, 25.0 
MM MIX, 5" DEPTH 

1,140.0000 Squar
e Yard 

0413-0308 SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, 
WEARING COURSE, PG 64S-22, 3 TO < 10 
MILLION ESALS, 9.5 MM MIX, SRL-H 

2,966.0000 Ton 

0460-0003 ASPHALT TACK COAT (NTT/CNTT) 29,669.0000 Squar
e Yard 

0491-0012 MILLING OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT 
SURFACE, 1 1/2" DEPTH, MILLED 
MATERIAL RETAINED BY 
CONTRACTOR 

29,669.0000 Squar
e Yard 

4660-0002 MILLED ASPHALT PAVEMENT 
CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS TYPE 2 
MODIFIED 

2,372.0000 Linear 
Foot 

0660-0003 MILLED ASPHALT PAVEMENT 
SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS 

845.0000 Linear 
Foot 

0901-0001 MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF 
TRAFFIC DURING CONSTRUCTION 

1.0000 Lump 
Sum 

0937-0106 GUIDE RAIL MOUNTED DELINEATOR 
TYPE B, (W/B) 

50.0000 Each 

0937-0113 GUIDE RAIL MOUNTED DELINEATOR 
TYPE D, (W/B) 

50.0000 Each 

http://www.truesdellcorp.com/


 
TRUESDELL CORPORATION 

 

CONCRETE REPAIR & STRENGTHENING 

www.truesdellcorp.com 
 

AK Lic. 106215 
AR Lic. 335280517 
AZ Lic. ROC 137832, K05 
AZ Lic. ROC 147478, KA 
AZ Lic. ROC 163145, B01 
ID  Lic. 007030-AA-1-2-3 
LA Lic. 60720 
MS Lic. 21571-MC 
NC Lic. 77764 

 
ND Lic. 42461 

NM Lic. 91865, GB98 
NV Lic. # 0034823, C40 

NV Lic. 0068575, A 
OR Lic. 208030 

TN Lic. 67436 
UT Lic. 6909940-5501, B100, E100 

WV Lic. WV057020 

PHOENIX (602) 437-1711 
FAX (602) 437-1821 

              
 

1310 W. 23RD STREET  
TEMPE, AZ 85282 

0937-0330 FLEXIBLE DELINEATOR POST, 
GROUND-MOUNT TYPE GM-2, WHITE 
POST WITH WHITE/BLANK SHEETING 

50.0000 Each 

0960-0001 4" WHITE HOT THERMOPLASTIC 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS 

22,344.0000 Linear 
Foot 

0960-0002 4" YELLOW HOT THERMOPLASTIC 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS 

25,991.0000 Linear 
Foot 

0960-0005 6" WHITE HOT THERMOPLASTIC 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS 

1,249.0000 Linear 
Foot 

0960-0011 12" WHITE HOT THERMOPLASTIC 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS 

114.0000 Linear 
Foot 

0960-0021 24" WHITE HOT THERMOPLASTIC 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS 

24.0000 Linear 
Foot 

0960-0022 24" YELLOW HOT THERMOPLASTIC 
PAVEMENT MARKINGS 

125.0000 Linear 
Foot 

0960-0140 WHITE HOT THERMOPLASTIC 
PAVEMENT LEGEND, SLOW CURVE 
ARROW , LEFT (INCLUDES ARROW, 
THE WORDSLOW AND 2 
TRANSVERSE BANDS) 

3.0000 Each 

0960-0141 WHITE HOT THERMOPLASTIC 
PAVEMENT LEGEND, SLOW CURVE 
ARROW , RIGHT (INCLUDES ARROW, 
THE WORD SLOW AND 2 
TRANSVERSE BANDS) 

1.0000 Each 

0960-0222 WHITE HOT THERMOPLASTIC 
LEGEND, "RIGHT ARROW", 12' - 0" X 3' 
- 0" 

4.0000 Each 

0960-0224 WHITE HOT THERMOPLASTIC 
LEGEND, "LEFT ARROW", 12' - 0" X 3' - 
0" 

4.0000 Each 

0960-0300 WHITE HOT THERMOPLASTIC 
LEGEND, "0", 8' - 0" 

2.0000 Each 

0960-0302 WHITE HOT THERMOPLASTIC 
LEGEND, "2", 8' - 0" 

2.0000 Each 

0962-1000 4" WHITE WATERBORNE PAVEMENT 
MARKINGS 

36,872.0000 Linear 
Foot 

0962-1005 4" YELLOW WATERBORNE PAVEMENT 
MARKINGS 

33,288.0000 Linear 
Foot 

0966-0011 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT 
MARKER TWO WAY HOLDER WITH 
REFLECTOR (Y/Y) 

29.0000 Each 

0966-0014 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT 
MARKER TWO WAY HOLDER WITH 
REFLECTOR (Y/R) 

20.0000 Each 

http://www.truesdellcorp.com/


 
TRUESDELL CORPORATION 

 

CONCRETE REPAIR & STRENGTHENING 

www.truesdellcorp.com 
 

AK Lic. 106215 
AR Lic. 335280517 
AZ Lic. ROC 137832, K05 
AZ Lic. ROC 147478, KA 
AZ Lic. ROC 163145, B01 
ID  Lic. 007030-AA-1-2-3 
LA Lic. 60720 
MS Lic. 21571-MC 
NC Lic. 77764 

 
ND Lic. 42461 

NM Lic. 91865, GB98 
NV Lic. # 0034823, C40 

NV Lic. 0068575, A 
OR Lic. 208030 

TN Lic. 67436 
UT Lic. 6909940-5501, B100, E100 

WV Lic. WV057020 

PHOENIX (602) 437-1711 
FAX (602) 437-1821 

              
 

1310 W. 23RD STREET  
TEMPE, AZ 85282 

0966-0015 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT 
MARKER TWO WAY HOLDER WITH 
REFLECTOR (W/R) 

21.0000 Each 

0966-0018 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT 
MARKER TWO WAY HOLDER WITH 
REFLECTOR (W/B) 

21.0000 Each 

0966-0201 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT 
MARKER, REFLECTOR 
REPLACEMENT, (TWO WAY Y/Y) 

8.0000 Each 

9000-0027 SNOWPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT 
MARKER, COVER & CLEAN 

91.0000 Each 

9999-9957 0 TO 15 INCH DIAMETER UTILITY 
CASTING ADJUSTMENT FOR 
RESURFACING - TYPE B - FLEXIBLE 
BASE 

3.0000 Each 

9999-9959 16 TO 36 INCH DIAMETER UTILITY 
CASTING ADJUSTMENT FOR 
RESURFACING - TYPE B - FLEXIBLE 
BASE 

5.0000 Each 

 

Minority Goal: 10% DBE 

Plans: ECMS Website: 
https://www.ecms.penndot.pa.gov/ECMS/SVBSLBidPackage?action=SHOW&ECMS_PROJEC

T_NUM=82095  
Contact Mac King at Truesdell Corporation. 

Estimating 
Contact: 

Mac King:   
Phone:  (602) 437-1711    Fax:  (602) 437-1821 

Bids Due: 07/23/2025 by 5:00 pm 

Assistance We will make every effort to assist interested DBE Firms in obtaining plans, construction 
documents, bonding, lines of credit, insurance, equipment, materials or related services 
or supplies. 

    

 The Truesdell Corporation- Estimating Staff 

http://www.truesdellcorp.com/
https://www.ecms.penndot.pa.gov/ECMS/SVBSLBidPackage?action=SHOW&ECMS_PROJECT_NUM=82095
https://www.ecms.penndot.pa.gov/ECMS/SVBSLBidPackage?action=SHOW&ECMS_PROJECT_NUM=82095

